
Agua mineral Soul Water
Soul Water still water

Agua con gas Soul Water
Soul Water sparkling water

Coca-cola
Regular coke

Coca-cola zero
Zero coke

Heineken
Heineken beer

Mojito Bacardi
Bacardi Mojito

Red Bull
Red Bull drink

Veuve Clicquot 
Veuve Clicquot

Albornoz Jirafa
Giraffe bathrobe

Albornoz OY
OY Giraffe

Botella de AOVE OY
OY Olive Oil bottle

Cacahuetes
Peanuts

Patatas fritas caseras AOVE
Chips EVOO

Kit Kat
Kit Kat

Bolsa Compra
Shopping bag

Bolsa Lavandería
Laundry bag

Joyero
Jewellery box

Kit Belleza
Beauty kit

Mando TV
TV remote

Paraguas
Umbrella

Plancha pelo
Straightener

Teléfono
Phone

IVA INCLUÍDO · VAT INCLUDED

4,50€

4,50€

4,50€

4,50€

5,00€

6,50€

7,00€

35,00€

90,00€

35,00€

18,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

5,00€

30,00€

17,00€

55,00€

10,00€

35,00€

45,00€


